Copyright® 2012 Jaycor International (Pty) Ltd
J13 High Flex 1KV PVC Panel Wires
a.  Very finely stranded plain copper conductors
b.  PVC (soft grade) insulation
•  1000V grade
•  Temp.rating: -15°C to +80°C
•  XX – indicates wire colour required
Superflexible wires for testing, laboratory and research applications.
* Without obligation
Jaycor
Part Number
Conductor
Size (mm2)
Strandings*
No / mm
Nominal
O.D. (mm)
J1301010001XF-XX 0,1 51/0,05 1
J1301410001XF-XX 0,14 72/0,05 1,1
J1302210001XF-XX 0,25 65/0,07 1,4
J1305010001XF-XX 0,5 132/0,07 2
J1307510001XF-XX 0,75 195/0,07 2,2
J1310010001XF-XX 1,0 260/0,07 2,5
J1315010001XF-XX 1,5 192/0,10 3,5
J1325010001XF-XX 2,5 320/0,10 3,8
J1340010001XF-XX 4 512/0,10 5
J1360010001XF-XX 6 768/0,10 6,5
J13100010001XF-XX 10 1280/0,10 7,5
J13160010001XF-XX 16 2048/0,10 9
J13250010001XF-XX 25 3234/0,10 10,5
J13350010001XF-XX 35 4508/0,10 11,7
J13500010001XF-XX 50 6468/0,10 14,7
J13700010001XF-XX 70 8967/0,10 17
a
b
PVC PANEL WIRES